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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name/GymRank AA

Toma Murakawa1 61
Gym Olympica USA

Final: 9.250 7.900 9.7009.000 7.6509.350 52.850

Final: 13.050 12.000 13.70012.550 13.00012.400 76.700

Prelims

Finals

129.550Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.6 / 8.450 4.8 / 7.200 4.4 / 8.150 4.5 / 7.9004.8 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Zach Green2 86
Stanford Boys

Final: 8.700 7.000 9.1008.150 8.9009.300 51.150

Final: 11.900 10.900 13.15013.000 12.20012.750 73.900

Prelims

Finals

125.050Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.9 / 8.300D/E: 3.8 / 8.400 3.8 / 7.100 4.1 / 8.900 3.9 / 8.8504.0 / 9.250
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Cash Johnston3 82
Houston Gym Acad

Final: 9.350 6.450 9.0507.800 7.9009.500 50.050

Final: 12.750 10.950 12.85012.450 12.50012.600 74.100

Prelims

Finals

124.150Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 9.000D/E: 4.3 / 8.450 2.8 / 8.150 3.9 / 8.550 4.0 / 8.6004.0 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Brendan Strom4 89
Gym Olympica USA

Final: 8.650 7.400 9.2007.450 7.9509.500 50.150

Final: 12.550 11.500 13.05012.000 10.55013.100 72.750

Prelims

Finals

122.900Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

2.9 / 7.650D/E: 4.2 / 8.350 3.4 / 8.100 4.1 / 7.900 4.1 / 9.0004.8 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

Dylan Shepard5 84
Gymnastics USA

Final: 8.450 6.400 8.4006.900 8.4508.550 47.150

Final: 12.200 10.300 13.05012.550 10.90012.950 71.950

Prelims

Finals

119.100Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 7.400D/E: 3.8 / 8.400 3.1 / 7.200 4.1 / 8.450 3.7 / 9.2504.0 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Evan Reichert6 93
Premier West

Final: 8.550 7.650 8.4506.700 7.9008.200 47.450

Final: 11.500 10.350 13.35011.600 11.55012.050 70.400

Prelims

Finals

117.850Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.3 / 8.250D/E: 4.4 / 7.400 3.5 / 6.850 4.0 / 7.600 3.1 / 8.9504.8 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Deano Roberts*7 75
Stanford Boys

Final: 8.000 6.200 8.8007.450 5.9508.100 44.500

Final: 12.250 11.400 13.10012.050 10.70012.600 72.100

Prelims

Finals

116.600Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

2.6 / 8.100D/E: 4.4 / 8.150 4.0 / 7.400 4.0 / 8.050 3.8 / 8.8004.0 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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David Grossman8 80
Libertyville

Final: 7.450 6.100 8.4507.200 7.2508.950 45.400

Final: 12.550 10.950 13.25011.250 8.30010.300 66.600

Prelims

Finals

112.000Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

2.8 / 5.500D/E: 4.1 / 8.450 3.3 / 7.650 3.9 / 7.350 3.8 / 6.5004.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Ryan Jacobsen9 90
Elevate

Final: 7.400 6.950 7.9006.700 6.3008.400 43.650

Final: 11.650 11.900 11.00011.450 9.20012.100 67.300

Prelims

Finals

110.950Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.1 / 6.100D/E: 3.7 / 7.950 3.3 / 8.600 3.7 / 7.750 3.9 / 8.2002.8 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

Gus McGowen10 85
USA Gym World

Final: 7.750 4.850 8.2507.050 7.1508.200 43.250

Final: 12.050 10.450 12.05011.550 10.00011.150 67.250

Prelims

Finals

110.500Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.3 / 6.700D/E: 4.0 / 8.050 3.2 / 7.250 3.8 / 7.750 3.9 / 7.2504.0 / 8.350
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

Preston Ngai*11 87
Elevate

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Final: 11.400 11.600 13.90013.150 9.80011.600 71.450

Prelims

Finals

71.450Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.8 / 6.000D/E: 4.8 / 6.700 4.8 / 6.800 4.5 / 8.650 4.2 / 7.4004.8 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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